July 2025

SATURDAY MEETING TIMES
1:15 PM SINGERS AND MUSICIANS

Sunday

13

20

27

VOW SINGS IN
KERNERSVILLE

MEET ON STAGE
@9AM

DRESSY BLACK ATTIRE
W/ GOLD ACCESSORIES

Monday
7
14
21
VACATION BIBLE
SCHOOL
28

Tuesday

1

8

15

22

VACATION BIBLE

SCHOOL

29

Wednesday
2
9
16
23
VACATION BIBLE
SCHOOL
30
VOW SINGS AT BIBLE
STUDY
MEET BACKSTAGE @
6:10PM

Thursday

NO VOW REHEARSAL

10

NO VOW REHEARSAL

17

SINGERS ONLY
REHEARSAL

6:00 PM

24
VACATION BIBLE
SCHOOL

NO VOW REHEARSAL
31

DAY REHEARSAL
11:00 AM

ENTIRE VOW
REHEARSAL

6:00 PM

Friday
4
11
18
25
VACATION BIBLE
SCHOOL

Saturday

TEAM A
RED/WHITE/BLUE OR
4" OF JULY TOPS

BLUE DENIM BOTTOMS

12
TEAM B

PINK OR YELLOW TOPS

TAN BOTTOMS

19
ENTIRE VOW

SHADES OF PURPLE TOPS

BLACKBOTTOMS

26
ENTIRE VOW
VOW T-SHIRTS

BLUE DENIM BOTTOMS



